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CcCasement

Window Section ::::

Series



v v v

CASEMENT WINDOW SECTION /i, A

o \ Auto Tech Industry
40 MM v —
ATI-4002
ATI-4001
ATI-40.01 ATI-40.02
ATI-4002
ATI-4004
ATI-40.03 ATI-40.04
ATI-4005
ATI-4004
ATI-40.05 ATI-40.06

ATI-40.07
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v v

CASEMENT WINDOW SECTION ™.,

50 MM

ATI-5002

ATI-50.01

ATI-5004

ATI-50.03

ATI-5004

ATI-50.05

ATI-50.07 ATI-50.08

O +919350507754 www.autotechindustry.in

ATI-5007

v

ATI-50.02

ATI-50.04

ATI-50.06

ATI-50.09

A

Auto Tech Industry

A Name You Can Trst
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CASEMENT WINDOW SECTION /i, A

o \ Auto Tech Industry
50 MM v — e s
ATI-5009
ATI-5007

ATI-50.10 ATI-50.11

ATI-5004
ATI-5007

ATI-50.12
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Window
Sliding Section

Series



v v v

WINDOW SLIDING SECTION i, A
27 MM T Auto Toch Industry

ATI-27.01 ATI-27.02 ATI-27.03

ATI-2707

ATI-27.04 ATI-27.05

ATI-27.06 ATI-27.07 ATI-27.08
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WINDOW SLIDING SECTION ;. A
29 MM y Auto Tech Industry

ATI-2902

ATI-29.01 ATI-29.02

ATI-29.03 ATI-29.04 ATI-29.05
ATI-2906
ATI-2907
ATI-29.06 ATI-29.07
ATI-2905
ATI-2908
e

ATI-29.08 ATI-29.09
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WINDOW SLIDING SECTION

37 MM

ATI-37.01 ATI-37.02

ATI-3704°

ATI-3702

ATI-37.05 ATI-37.06

e

ATI-37.08 ATI-37.09
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A

Auto Tech Industry

A Name You Can Trst

ATI-37.03

ATI-37.04

ATI-37.07

ATI-3706
ATI-3709

ATI-3705




Railing

Section

Series



v v v

RAILING SECTION . A
TOP 'y e T

ATI-10.01 ATI-10.02

ATI-10.03

ATI-10.04 ATI-10.05 ATI-10.06

ATI-10.07
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v

v

RAILING SECTION

BOTTOM

ATI-20.01

ATI-20.04

ATI-20.07

ATI-20.10
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v

ATI-20.02

ATI-20.05

ATI-20.08

ATI-20.11

ATI-20.03

ATI-20.06

ATI-20.09

ATI-20.12

A

Auto Tech Industry

A Name You Can Trst




v v v

RAILING SECTION . A
- \ A Ind
BOTTOM . Auto Tech Industry

ATI-20.13 ATI-20.14 ATI-20.15

ATI-20.16
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Gate

Profile

Design & Build



v v v

GATE PROFILE A
Auto Tech Industry

Design & Build & At Tech ndusty

ATI-80.01

ATI-80.04

ATI-80.07

ATI-80.10
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ATI-80.02

ATI-80.05

ATI-80.08

ATI-80.11

ATI-80.03

ATI-80.06

ATI-80.09

ATI-80.12




v v

GATE PROFILE ;.
Design & Build

ATI-80.13

ATI-80..16

ATI-80.19

ATI-80.22
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v

ATI-80.14

ATI-80.17

ATI-80.20

ATI-80.23

ATI-80.15

ATI-80.18

ATI-80.21

ATI-80.24

A

Auto Tech Industry

A Name You Can Trst




v

GATE PROFILE ;.
Design & Build

ATI-80.25

ATI-80.28

ATI-80.31

ATI-80.34
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v

v

ATI-80.26

ATI-80.29

ATI-80.32

ATI-80.35

ATI-80.27

ATI-80.30

ATI-80.33

ATI-80.36

A

Auto Tech Industry

A Name You Can Trst




v v

GATE PROFILE ;.
Design & Build

ATI-80.37

ATI-80.40

ATI-80.43

ATI-80.46
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v

ATI-80.38

ATI-80.41

ATI-80.44

ATI-80.47

ATI-80.39

ATI-80.42

ATI-80.45

ATI-80.48

A

Auto Tech Industry

A Name You Can Trst
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GATE PROFILE ;.
Design & Build

ATI-80.49

ATI-80.52

ATI-80.55

ATI-80.58
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v

ATI-80.50

ATI-80.53

ATI-80.56

ATI-80.59

ATI-80.51

ATI-80.54

ATI-80.57

ATI-80.60

A

Auto Tech Industry

A Name You Can Trst
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GATE PROFILE 7}, A
Desigh & Build & e

ATI-80.61 ATI-80.62
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Slim

Structural Profiles ::::

Design & Build



v

v

SLIM STRUCTURAL PROFILE ;.

DESIGN & BUILD

SL-001

SL-004

SL-007

SL-010
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SL-002

SL-005

SL-008

SL-011

v

SL-003

SL-006

SL-009

SL-012

A

Auto Tech Industry

A Nasme You Can Trust
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SLIM STRUCTURAL PROFILE ;.

DESIGN & BUILD

SL-013

SL-016

SL-019

SL-022
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SL-014

SL-017

SL-020

SL-023

v

SL-015

SL-018

SL-021

SL-024

A

Auto Tech Industry

A Nasme You Can Trust




Slim
Sliding Framed

Series



v v v

SLIM SLIDING FRAMED, i, A
SERIES ¥ o Tech ndusty

SL-025 SL-026 SL-027

SL-028 SL-029 SL-030

SL-031
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v

SLIM SLIDING FRAMED:; ;.

SERIES
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25.02

D45.01

45.02

75.02

v

25.08

D45.02

45.08

75.08

25.06

D45.03

45.06

75.06

D45.04

DJ 100/75.03

45.07

75.07

A

Auto Tech Industry

A Nasme You Can Trust
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SLIM SLIDING FRAMED, i, A
SERIES ¥ o Tech ndusty

100.02 100.08 100.06 100.07
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Main Head Office

Near Infinity Badminton Club, Gyandeep Public School, Sector 5,
Gurugram, Haryana - 122001

Timing

Monday to Saturday: 10:00 AM - 07:00 PM

Email Phone @ Website

info@ autotechindustry.in +91 93505 07754 www.autotechindustry.in

Trading Shops & Branches

oS — A
* 1 2

Main Bus Stand, Village Islampur, Near Near Rapid Metro
Hayatpur, Sector 93, @ JMD Garden, Sohna @ Pillar 12, Sikanderpur,
Gurugram Road, Gurugram Gurgaon

Village Wazirabad, Near Celebration Near Bharat Petrol
Near D.K. Paints, @ Garden, Sheetla Mata @ Pump, Sohna
Gurgaon Mandir Road, Gurgaon



